
町 区 域 画 定 対 照 図

凡 例

新 町 ( 字 ) 界

区 域 界

図面対照番号

新 町 ( 字 ) 名

富田町字諏訪内

富田町字塩ノ草

字五輪下

富田町

富田町字諏訪西

富田町字町西

富田町字大堰

富田町字西町下

富田町字鶴巻田

字中ノ目
片平町

富田西四丁目

富田西六丁目

富田西五丁目

富田西一丁目
富田西二丁目

中ノ目一丁目

富田町字五斗蒔田

1

字五斗蒔田

富田町字池ノ上
富田町字天神南

富田町字五輪下 富田町字愛宕前

富田町字鍛治田

字鍛治田

富田町字中ノ目

字中ノ目

字上鶴巻田

富田町字下堰

字五斗蒔田

字諏訪西

富田町字諏訪前

富田町字五輪下

字下堰

2

3
4

39

36

35

34

32

20

19

21

18

22

17

23

24

25

26

27

27

28

29

31

30

41
12

16

13

12

6

7

8

9

11

10

1

字町内

富田西一丁目

富田町字西町下

5

字豊年田

富田町字豊年田

14

37

38

33

富田町字鍛治田

富田西三丁目
富田町字豊年田

40

15

16

字久根下

富田町字諏訪内

富田町字諏訪内
42

富田町字町内

町東二丁目

富田町字向舘

富田町字大十内

字権現林 字向作田
富田町字諏訪内

富田町字丸山

富田町字諏訪西

字石阿弥陀

字大堰

字鍛治田

片平町

（富田第二土地区画整理事業）

旧 町 ( 字 ) 界

旧 町 ( 字 ) 名

富田町字丸山

富田町字丸山

富田町

富田町

富田町

富田町

富田町字天神南

富田町字愛宕前

富田町

富田町 富田町

富田町字池ノ上

富田町字池ノ上

富田町字五輪下

富田町字諏訪前

富田町字大堰

富田町字大堰

富田町

富田町字下堰

富田町字下堰

富田町字中ノ目

富田町 富田町字豊年田

富田町

富田町

富田町

富田町

富田町字町西
富田町字町西

富田町

富田町字西町下

富田町

富田町

字愛宕前


